
JANUARY EVENTS
Wednesday, January 7, 10:45am - Shalom Yoga in the Sanctuary

Friday, January 9, 6pm - Community Shabbat: Bonim

Saturday, January 10, 9am - Tot Shabbat  

Wednesday, January 14, 10:45am - Shalom Yoga in the Sanctuary

Thursday, January 15, 1pm - Mahjong

Saturday, January 17, 10am - Creative Beit Midrash

Tuesday, January 20, 7pm - RCP: Sexual Wisdom with Bonnie Saks, MD

Wednesday, January 21, 10:45am - Shalom Yoga in the Sanctuary

Wednesday, January 21, 12-1:30pm - Lunch & Learn

Thursday, January 22, 6pm  - Film Night: The Illusionist

Friday, January 23, 6pm - Repro Shabbat

Wednesday, January 28, 10:45am - Shalom Yoga in the Sanctuary

Friday, January 30, 5:30pm - Pre-neg & 6pm - Shabbat Shira

Saturday, January 31, 10am - Bar Mitzvah of Noah Lord


